
元大寶來期貨每月營收報告 

101 年每月營業額報告(單位:新台幣千元) 

月份 營收金額 累計營收金額 

ㄧ月 151,306 151,306

二月 197,494 348,800

三月 213,588 562,388

四月 617,730 1,180,118

五月 375,387 1,555,505

六月 364,954 1,920,459

七月 322,460 2,242,919

八月 340,983 2,583,902

九月 215,994 2,799,896

十月 248,153 3,048,049

十一月 312,123 3,360,172

十二月 220,138 3,580,310

101 年累計 3,580,310(千元)  


